Nevada State Athletic Commission

Yea 2018 All Professional Promoters

SPECIALITY - PROFESSIONAL BOXING PROMOTER

Gompany Name
BANNER PROMOTIONS, INC.

DIBELLA ENTERTAINMENT INC

DON KING PRODUCTIONS, INC.
GGG PROMOTIONS LLC

GOLDEN BOY PROMOTIONS, LLC
KZ EVENT PRODUCTIONS, INC.
LET'S GET IT ON PROMOTIONS, LLC

LONG LIFE FITNESS, LLC dba ROY JONES JR. BOXING

MAYWEATHER PROMOTIONS, LLC
PLATINUM ENTERTAINMENT LLC
POCHIRO PROMOTIONS, LLC

ROC NATION SPORTS-ROC NATION BOXING LLC

ROY ENGLEBRECHT EVENTS, INC.
SAMPSON BOXING PROMOTIONS, LLC
SQUARE RING, INC.

STAR BOXING, INC.

STERLING PROMOTIONS INC.

TGB PROMOTIONS, LLC

TOP RANK, INC.

WARRIORS BOXING & PROMOTIONS, LLC
WYNN LAS VEGAS, LLC
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Address

2501 WHARTON STREET SUITE L
359 SEA CLIFF AVENUE

501 FAIRWAY DRIVE

13700 MARINA POINTE DR. #632
626 WILSHIRE BLVD., SUITE 350
2812 COAST LINE COURT

1891 THREE MILE DR

3874 SILVESTRI LANE

4616 WEST SAHARA AVENUE SUITE 290
5449 S Eastern Ave #3

5200 WHISPER LAKE AVE

1411 BROADWAY 39TH FLOOR

17151 NEWHOPE STREET #101

633 SOUTH ANDREWS AVE., SUITE 500
5 CALHOUN AVENUE, UNIT 306

399 KNOLLWOOD RD SUITE 301

2756 N GREEN VALLEY PARKWAY #445
13273 VENTURA BLVD #208

748 PILOT ROAD

633 S. ANDREWS AVE. #500

3131 LAS VEGAS BLVD SOUTH

Gity
PHILADELPHIA
SEA CLIFF
DEERFIELD BEACH
MARINA DEL REY
LOS ANGELES
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

Las Vegas

LAS VEGAS

NEW YORK

FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FORT LAUDERDALE
DESTIN

WHITE PLAINS
HENDERSON
STUDIO CITY

LAS VEGAS

FT. LAUDERDALE
LAS VEGAS

State
PA
NY
FL
CA
CA
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NEW
YORK

FL
FL
NY
NV
CA
NV
FL
NV

Zip Code
19146
11579
33441
90292
90017
89117
89509
89120
89102
89119
89131
10018

92708
33301-2858
32541
10603
89052
91604
89119
33301
89105

Telephona

(215) 670-2220
(212) 947-2577
(954) 418-5800
(424) 248-0624
(213) 233-2959
(702) 672-7277
(917) 597-7448
(702) 751-3683
(702) 778-8622
(702) 233-8087
(702) 591-8507
(212) 292-8493

(949) 760-3131
(201) 779-4073
(847) 323-4082
(718) 823-2000
(702) 931-4890
(818) 817-8001
(702) 732-2717
(954) 985-1155
(702) 770-7591
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SPECIALITY - PROFESSIONAL MARTIAL ARTS PROMOTER

Gompany Name Address City State  Zip Code Telephone

BELLATOR SPORT WORLDWIDE LLC 1575 NORTH GOWER STREET HOLLYWOOD CA 90028 (310) 907-2209
CATALYST MARKETING SOLUTIONS, LLC 2831 ST ROSE PARKWAY STE 236 HENDERSON NV 89052 (702) 336-6707
DWTNCS, LLC 6650 SOUTH TORREY PINES LAS VEGAS NV 89118 (702) 221-4780
GET REAL PROMOTIONS, LLC 3208 WEST DESERT INN ROAD LAS VEGAS NV 89102 (702) 310-5437
INVICTA FIGHTING CHAMPIONSHIPS, LLC 5360 COLLEGE BLVD SUITE 200 OVERLAND PARK KS 66211 (913) 980-2675
KING OF THE CAGE, INC. 1669 FRANCIS AVENUE UPLAND CA 91784 (951) 255-6397
OKG LLC (ONE KICK GYM) 489 SUNSET VILLA DR. LAS VEGAS NV 89110 (702) 743-7730
TUFF N UFF PRODUCTIONS, INC. 6130 WEST TROPICANA AVE., #151 LAS VEGAS NV 89103 (760) 898-1930
ZUFFA, LLC dba ULTIMATE FIGHTING CHAMPIONSHIP 6650 S. TORREY PINES DRIVE LAS VEGAS NV 89118 (702) 221-4780
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